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Sommario/riassunto Standardization and modularization offers big advantages not only for
the product development but also for production and planning
departments. But industry often doesn't utilize these advantages. This
contribution introduces a new method which supports the developer to
design a new product in order to fit to the standardized and
modularized production.
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